EXPENDITURES
PERSONNEL
BENEFITS
IN STATE TRAVEL
OUT STATE TRAVEL
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
RENTALS & LEASES
UTILITIES & COMMUNICATIONS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
VEHICLE OPERATIONS
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
OTHER EQUIPMENT PURCHASES
TOTALS

RECEIPTS

(0174) AMC LICENSE FEE
(0185) TRAINEE APP. FEE
(0186) OTHER APP. FEE
(0187) LRP LICENSE FEE
(0188) CRRP LICENSE FEE
(0189) CGRP LICENSE FEE
(0192) TRP & SRRP LICENSE FEE
(0473) ALABAMA REGISTRY
(0530) AMC APP. FEE
(0536) TEMPORARY PERMIT
(0537) EDUCATION FEE
(0538) CONTRACT FEES
(0602) FINES
(0604) LATE FEE
(0684) PRIOR YEAR REFUNDS
(696) PUBLICATIONS
(699) SALVAGE EQUIPMENT
(1192) MENTOR APP FEE
TOTAL
(0624) Interest Income - Short Term
NET RECEIPTS

CURRENT
SAME PLACE LAST YEAR

INVESTMENTS
CURRENT
SAME PLACE LAST YEAR

MONTH
37,839.31
14,532.28

2,025.06

375.00
7,227.21
979.13
5,816.67
1,245.76

70,040.42

R R e R

10,000.00
150.00
2,200.00

2,010.00
670.00
50.00
3,075.00
2,592.50

20,997.50
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20,997.50
TRP
116
132
606 FUND BALANCE
$509,615.00
$ 1,538,796.03
$ 1,600,681.33
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FEBRUARY 2023-2024

FY TO DATE
$240,810.88
$80,313.74
$3,534.40
$4,590.11
$730.00
$48,524.78
$5,111.39
$79,291.44
$72,461.73
$2,024.25
$38,525.50
$2,052.54
$577,970.76

$86,000.00
$3,165.00
$13,810.00
$9,555.00
$79,000.00
$99,945.00
$30,425.00
$450.00
$13,525.00
$17,750.00
$5,962.50
$0.27
$250.00
$6,000.00

$800.00
$366,637.77

$366,637.77
SRRP
9
11

42%

SPLY
245,209.45
91,371.55
1,080.70
9,968.48
210.00
40,511.46
5,344.15
117,437.16
22,232.22
1,000.00

534,365.17

107,925.00
2,700.00
21,600.00
6,030.00
46,900.00
75,725.00
26,545.00
1,925.00
12,375.00
18,025.00
5,570.00

5,185.00
15,780.00
300.00

1,200.00
347,785.00

347,785.00
LRP
54
55

$ 2,048,411.03

$ 2,089,179.33
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FY BUDGET
757,164.00
289,949.00

20,000.00
25,000.00
7,000.00
120,000.00
40,000.00
124,000.00
85,000.00
10,000.00
39,000.00
10,000.00
1,527,113.00

CRRP
616
615

TOTAL 606 FUND BALANCE

% USED

32%
28%
18%
18%
10%
40%
13%
64%
85%
20%
0%
0%
38%

CGRP
691
668

CURRENT
SAME PLACE LAST YEAR

$ BALANCE
516,353.12
209,635.26
16,465.60
20,409.89
6,270.00
71,475.22
34,888.61
44,708.56
12,538.27
7,975.75
474.50
7,947.46
949,142.24

TOTAL
1486
1481

INACTIVE T'S
15
6
AMC
99
115



